
June 8,  2024
KERRVILLE UTOPIA

October  26,  2024

The Rural Roundup is a traveling series presented by:

PREVIEW THE DAY
AGENDA

Interested in creative place-making and the role of
arts in your community? Come spend the day
exploring Kerrville’s arts + culture spaces, getting
inspired by local presenters, and uncovering
connections across the region. 

From creating murals to curating free live
performances - come get inspired as we learn what
works, what doesn't, and what you can bring back to
your own community!

LEADING IN THE RURAL HILL COUNTRY

BUILDING COMMUNITY 
THROUGH ART

Saturday  |  June 8, 2024  
Free event | 9:45 AM - 4:00 PM
Space Limited, RSVP by June ﻿5

Arcadia Theater
717 Water Street
Kerrville, Texas 78028

COMMUNITY SHOWCASES PLANNED ACROSS THE HILL COUNTRY IN 2024!

Register today at bit.ly/KerrvilleRoundup

9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 PM
12:00 PM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM

Coffee & Welcome at Arcadia Live
Opening Remarks
The Importance of Storytelling
Power of Free, Live Performance
Walking Downtown History Tour 
Lunch and Learn: Creative Aging
Transformation through Trails
Mural Workshop
Music at Trailhead Beer Garden
Event ends


